LI
F
T
IN
G
M
A
G

All models for steel plates
and round steels!!
   Precautions for use
The permanent magnetic Lifma LPH
Series are not of waterproof construction.
Ensure no water will enter or stick to them.
Rust and scratches on the attractive face
aff ect the holding power adversely.  Repair
it periodically. LPH-150
LPH-300
LPH-600
Model
Lifting Capacity Dimensions
Mass
Steel Plate Round Steel W L H G D E F θ
LPH-150   150kg/  330 lb 100kg/  220 lb  95（3.74）110（4.33）167（6.57）240（9.44）39（1.53） 59（2.32）14（0.55）130（5.11）  10kg/22.0 lb
LPH-300   300kg/  661 lb 200kg/  440 lb 140（5.51）140（5.51）191（7.51）295（11.6）45（1.77） 78（2.32）20（0.78）
170（6.69）
  19kg/41.8 lb
LPH-600   600kg/1323 lb 400kg/  881 lb 140（5.51）240（9.44）213（8.38）395（15.5）60（2.36）100（3.93）25（0.98）   30kg/66.1 lb
LPH-1000 1000kg/2205 lb 600kg/1323 lb 180（7.08）320（12.5）284（11.1）505（19.8）65（2.55）110（4.33）30（1.18）
175（6.89）
  80kg/176 lb
LPH-1500 1500kg/3307 lb 800kg/1764 lb 180（7.08）400（15.7）304（11.9）585（23.0）75（2.95）130（5.11）30（1.18） 100kg/220 lb
LPH-2000 2000kg/4410 lb 900kg/1984 lb 205（8.07）500（19.6）319（12.5）695（27.3）80（3.14）150（5.90）35（1.37） 130kg/286 lb
※The lifting capacity is indicated by a value that is a third of the maximum holding power (safety factor 3). ※For the lifting standard, see page below.
［mm（in）］
■ Simple equipment to
test the holding power